
 お試し参加 2021 / 3 / 9 15:18

結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 137 お試し参加 ﾌｨｯﾄﾕｰﾛR FN2 2'22.443 11 / 11 115.322
2 135 お試し参加 永遠の初心者 86 2'25.240 12 / 12 2.797 2.797 113.101
3 133 お試し参加 BMW135i BMW135i 2'26.040 12 / 12 3.597 0.800 112.482
4 138 お試し参加 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 2'27.067 10 / 10 4.624 1.027 111.696
5 139 お試し参加 86Cb 86 2'27.272 10 / 12 4.829 0.205 111.541
6 140 お試し参加 BMW7 BMW7 2'33.285 8 / 11 10.842 6.013 107.165
7 134 お試し参加 BRZ1089 ZC6 2'34.510 8 / 11 12.067 1.225 106.315
8 136 お試し参加 ｽｲｽｲｽｰ ｽｲﾌﾄ 2'36.132 7 / 11 13.689 1.622 105.211
9 146 お試し参加 普通のｺﾞﾙﾌ7 ｺﾞﾙﾌ1.4T 2'37.545 8 / 11 15.102 1.413 104.267
10 142 お試し参加 S51 INFINITI FX35 2'45.529 5 / 8 23.086 7.984 99.238

Entry :137    Start :10
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


